9 DESENFANS ¢

Partenaire de vos métiers

Angle extérieur pour goulotte TAE

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
E49274 B00689
E52815 B01707
E52814 B01712
E52818 B01714

https://www.desenfans.com/search/ (]

Larg.

40 mm

60 mm

80 mm

120 mm

Coloris : Blanc
RAL : RAL 9010

Haut.

25mm

40 mm

60 mm

60 mm

Prix

7,89€HT

39,08€ HT

44,23€ HT

51,60€ HT

Desenfans CAMBRAI
Tél.: 03277212 96

T —

Prix catalogue
A partir de

7,89€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥202/TT/ve : 8keq
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